OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR - 9kcmpanueza

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

ApeHa |Opwa N4

[Hata |13.09.2018

Hau.

19:00

3putenu |0 Wrpa N? |2 I

(A)|NokomoTne-OpLua

N2 | damunns Mos. BrnB

B3saTne BopoT

Bpemsi| ' |A1 A2| UC |MN1/M2|N3/M4 /N5 M6

M2

M5| M6

Yaaneuus

Bpems HapyweHnve |Hay. |OKOHY.

5 |CkypuxuH, Casenuii (J1) 3
6 |®apacoHToB, EBreHuin H
8 |MaueHkunH, AnekcaHap H
10/CrenaHos, Masen H
11 BonowwuH, Muxaunn (J1) H
14|Muxaiinos, Hukonan H
17|Nomos., Makcum (J1) 3
19 Kyapssues, AnekcaHap 3
23|TumolleHko, AHapei 3
31 /KanuuuH, Kupunn (J1) B
39 CrenaHos, Cepreit B
44|Munrasos, Kamuns (1) 3
66 Boxko, MaTBei 3
67 T pUHKEBWY, AMUTPUIA H
69 |/leoHoB, EBrenuin 3
71|0awkos, MNasen H
83|/AxmeToB, Mapcens (J1) H
84 MBaHOBCKUI, JleoHna H
91|KoTaweHko, MBaH H
96 Mo3aHsikos, Masen (J1) H
97 BaTypeBu4, Anekcei H

aNRolrlaNv|Nv|o|N|olo|lw|lkrkr ik wiINIF WS

HayanbHuk KoMaHabl: Masypo, EBrennii

IR B

20:18
31:00
35:29
37:28
47:01
54:10

5/10/44|IB2 | 510|39/44|83|96
44|96 /83|I'b1 | 1039|44 83|96

91|84|23| PC |23/39|44 71|84 91| 2
1117 PC | 8 11|17/39|67|69] 8
67|91/ 8 |PC | 8 |17/39|67|69|91| 8
83| 5|10/ PC | 5/10(19/39|83|96| 8

naBHbIli TpeHep: Pacconbko, AHApeit

19
26

13
13
12

90
91
31
91
31

TpeHep:

0:19

18:15
20:15
43:52

2:19

20:15
22:15
45:52

0:19

18:15
18:15
43:52

VA-KN
rPYB
rPYB
4-CcoCT

NINNN

(B)|Bo6pyiick

N2 damuamns BrB

# Bpemsi| ' |[A1|A2|<NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Ypaneuuma

Bpems MuH. |HapyweHnue Hauy. OkoOHY.

2 |YabaH, AnekcaHap H
7 |Kyapsasues, AnekcaHap 3
8 |FeBopraH, JleoH (1) H
11 /4YyryHkoB, KOHCTaHTUH H
12|Maeno., Aptem 3
13|MuHaes, AHTOH (J1) H
16 Monos, AHapeii (J1) H
17 F'yues, Makcum 3
19|MBaHu4mKOB, AMUTPWIA 3
23 MumeHoB, KoHcTaHTuH (J1) H
26 /TaBpyHOBUY, ApTeM 3
27 |KynuHkoBud, AnekcaHap 3
31 KyTeliHnkos, Makcum (J1) B
32|Hecrepos, Hukwuta (J1) H
33|Nawyk, Pycnan (J1) 3
39 Mnaxos, Hukuta B
73|KnsumnH, Unbsa H
74 BoBuH, Kupunn H
90 |/iBaHKOBCKMIA, AHTOH H
91 CnuBak, ApceHuit H
92 MaBnos, AnekcaHap H
98 Andepos, tOpwuii (J1) 3

HayanbHuK KoMaHabl: AnbX0oBWK, Bnaaummup

Nw/ N ololo|o|lo|lo|r Nk R OR OOl

oo

1| 1:47 |13|32|27|Ib1 | 8 [13/26|27|31|32

naBHbIi TpeHep: MaHkoB, Bacunuii

233944

TpeHep:

6:39

10:23
18:15
20:15
20:00
20:00
29:40
38:21
59:46

8:39

12:23
20:15
22:15
22:00
24:00
31:40
40:21
60:00

6:39

10:23
18:15
18:15
20:00
20:00
29:40
38:21
59:46

98
13
90
90
32
98
73
19
11

noaH
noaH
rPYB
rPYB
E/IOK
B-KJ1
noaH
3A0-KN
vA-KN

NINN[R NN NN

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

Mepwoa | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | LLp.-A:B | FB-A:B

rM-A:B Jo6p. A1/O6p. A2|NTA O6p. B1 0O6p. B2/ NTB

NeA | MWH

nw| NeB | MuH | nw 06p. | O6p.
A B

Bpems

1 0:1 9:12 6:14 0:1
2 4:0 27:11 0:4 2:0
3 2:0 18:7 2:2 0:0
Cymma | 6:1 54:30 8:20 2:1

0:0 11 0 0 9 0 0
0:0 11 0 0 23 0 0
0:0 7 0 0 16 0 0
0:0 29 0 0 48 0 0

39 | 60:00

Havano urpsl:
19:00

Tanm-ayT A:

1 31 60:00 6

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:57

Taiim-ayT B:

[naeHbIi cyaba: Kasakos,AMUTpUi

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

MNoxwvaaes,Hukonaii

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

FnaBHbIA Cyabsa

owTpad. urp.:

2:|

.|A.laBngosuy,

AT, CpERAE B.JleBaHeHkO
Moanuce

KomaHpa B:

Cyabu npu

Cyaps 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbs-UHCNEKTOP:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOpM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR - Экстралига


